Renovation of 33 KV OD type metering 

Switchgear along with CR panel and 

accessories electrical work at the premises 

of M/S Balaji Paper and Newsprint Pvt. 

Ltd (Con. lD: 950087301) at Manikpara, 

Jhargram under Jhargram Division. 

3,17,667.00 

7,942.00 

(Seven 

Thousand 

Nine 

Hundred 

Forty-Two 

only) 

30 (Thirty 

Days) 

Jhargram 

Regional 

Office,1St Floor 

Administrative 

Building 

Ghoradhara, 

P.O + Dist -

Jhargram 

Pin - 721507 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 

VidyutBhavan, Block – DJ, 

Sector – II, Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata – 700 091.